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Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije II kolo zima 2010
Krusevac, 6.3.2010

Disciplina 1 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/I.Medley Otvoreno
06.03.2010 - 10:00 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 2:17.18 HIGL Nađa TAM Beograd (SRB) 2009
Rekordi SRB MP 2:45.77 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2002
Rekordi SRB - 12 2:33.06 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Kranj, SLO 2004
Rekordi SRB - 14 2:23.68 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PZR Kikinda, SRB 2008
Rekordi SRB - 16 2:19.66 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PRO Zrenjanin 2009
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. PETROVIC Andjelka 92 Valis, VA 2:22.87 733
2. CIRIC JANA 97 S.Nikola, NI 2:39.92 522
3. MILENKOVIC Andrijana 93 Jagodina, JA 2:44.09 484
4. PAVLOVIC Sara 96 Jagodina, JA 2:53.22 411
5. NOVAKOVIC Katarina 96 Rasina, KŠ 3:01.47 358
6. UDOVICIC Tamara 96 Čigota, ZL 3:06.13 331
7. DJORDJEVIC ANETA 96 S.Nikola, NI 3:07.94 322
8. CEKIC DRAGANA 94 S.Nikola, NI 3:16.54 281
9. TOMONJIC Isidora 94 Užice, UE 3:40.18 200

Nije.st. RISTIC Vesna 97 Napredak, KŠ

Disciplina 1 Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/I.Medley Omladinke
06.03.2010 - 10:00 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 2:17.18 HIGL Nađa TAM Beograd (SRB) 2009
Rekordi SRB - 16 2:19.66 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PRO Zrenjanin 2009
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. CEKIC DRAGANA 94 S.Nikola, NI 3:16.54 281
2. TOMONJIC Isidora 94 Užice, UE 3:40.18 200

Disciplina 1 Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/I.Medley Kadetkinje
06.03.2010 - 10:00 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 2:17.18 HIGL Nađa TAM Beograd (SRB) 2009
Rekordi SRB - 14 2:23.68 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PZR Kikinda, SRB 2008
Rekordi SRB - 16 2:19.66 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PRO Zrenjanin 2009
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. CIRIC JANA 97 S.Nikola, NI 2:39.92 522
2. PAVLOVIC Sara 96 Jagodina, JA 2:53.22 411
3. NOVAKOVIC Katarina 96 Rasina, KŠ 3:01.47 358
4. UDOVICIC Tamara 96 Čigota, ZL 3:06.13 331
5. DJORDJEVIC ANETA 96 S.Nikola, NI 3:07.94 322

Nije.st. RISTIC Vesna 97 Napredak, KŠ
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